
 

 

 PRIZE FUND 

The HAVE BALL - 
    WILL TRAVEL TOUR 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
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$100
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$85 
$85 
$85 
$85 
 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th 
11th 
12th 
 

$85 
$75 
$65 
$55 
$45                                                                                                 
$45 
$45
$45 
$40 
$40 
$40 
$40 
 

HANDICAP DIV.    SCRATCH DIV. 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
 

$85 
$70 
$60 
$50 
$45 
$45 
 
 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 
9th 
10th 
11th 
12th 
 

$240 
$180 
$150 
$125 
$105 
$100 
$95 
$95 
$90 
$90 
$85 
$85 
 

HANDICAP DIV. SCRATCH DIV. 

   ALL BOWLERS ARE ELIGIBLE FOR PRIZE MONEY 
   IN BOTH HANDICAP AND SCRATCH DIVISIONS 

Prizemoney adjusted according to entries : 
         Paying 1:3 in Handicap   -   1:6 in Scratch 

The  POWDER PUFF 
                             TOUR 

Any bowler may bowl in the  
OPTIONAL Scratch Pool. 
This will cost $20 and TOTAL  
 pool money will be paid. 

1st 
2nd 
3rd 
4th 
5th 
6th 
7th 
8th 

$110 
$90 
$80
$60 
$50 
$40 
$30 
$20 

 POOL $480  

This payout is additional to any  
monies won in either H’cap or 

Scratch Divisions. 

PRIZE FUND BASED  
ON 75 MEN 
       36 WOMEN     $5320 

OPTIONAL 

SCRATCH 

POOL - $20 

SCRATCH POOL 
base 24 bowlers 
Pay 1:3 

                        for JUNIORS in 2012 ....  
                                          sponsor to be announced 
 
                        $50 for Top Junior at each Tour Stop 

 

 

TWIN TOUR 

LOGAN CITY 
ASHMORE 
CABOOLTURE 
STRATHPINE 
ASPLEY 
LOGAN CITY 
CABOOLTURE 
Silly Season Dbls. 
        Caboolture 

4th/5th February 
17th/18th March 
28th/29th April 
23rd/24th June 
11th/12th August 
15th/16th September 
10th/11th November 
2nd December 

FOR MALE & FEMALE BOWLERS 
SEPARATE DIVISIONS - 
BOTH HANDICAP & SCRATCH 

2012 

ENQUIRIES, BOOKINGS, CANCELLATIONS  
Contact:      MARY FLOWER -  Ph/Fax:  3865 8887 

                 email:   flink1@bigpond.com.au 
                      www.totalbowling.com.au  

                                                                              
 

ENTRY $85 

www.twintour.com.au 

The 

TWIN TWIN 

TOUR 

The 

BOWLERS OF THE YEAR 
will be the TOP HANDICAP 
POINTS WINNER in both 

MALE & FEMALE DIVISIONS 
              ACCRED. A12/0019 



 

 

FEATURING: 
      
      The HAVE BALL - WILL TRAVEL 
               TOUR   (for Men) 
                           
      
      The POWDER PUFF TOUR 
                            (for Women) 

& 

The 

TWIN 

TOUR 

FORMAT: 
 
 
COST: 
 
 
PRIZE FUND 
 
 
 
JOINING 
FEE: 
 
 
 
HANDICAP: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
AVERAGE: 
 
 
 
DRESS CODE: 

 10 games Total Pinfall - 
                 PLUS or MINUS HANDICAP 
 
$85 for 10 games - this entitles bowlers to Prizemoney 
in both the Handicap and Scratch Divisions. 
 
All Prizemoney will be paid out at  EACH Tour Stop. Prize funds 
will be based on numbers attending with payout 1:3 for Handicap 
and 1:6 for Scratch. 
 
Will be $20 per year. However, couples or members of the same 
family will receive a discount joining fee of $15 per person.  
Minus Club members from the  previous year will also receive the 
discount. 
 
Will be 100% of 200 with a MAXIMUM handicap of  
35 per game for the ‘HAVE BALL - WILL TRAVEL’ Tour and  
45 per game for the ‘POWDER PUFF’ Tour. 
Bowlers with averages over 200 will be on MINUS Handicap.  
Bowlers with no established league average will be given a Tour 
average by the Tour organizers.  
 
Your current league average will be used until you establish a 
10 game Tour average. This Tour average will carry over to the 
following year until 10 games have been bowled. 
 
Neat Casual. Twin Tour shirts will be available for sale. Optional  

 SQUAD TIMES         A Squad  -  1.00pm check in Saturday 
                                  B Squad  -   8.00am check in Sunday 
                                  C Squad  -   1.00pm check in Sunday 
        
For all computer problems - MOBITECH (Qld) Pty.Ltd. - Wayne Brockman 

Is the man to see - Ph. 040 808 3263 

The 

TWIN 

TOUR 

The 

TWIN 

TOUR 
   FOR BOWLERS  WHO LOVE TO BOWL 

  Open to all TBA registered players -  
                             TBA registered player cards or receipts to be shown at check in 

 

 

S 

Both the ‘HAVE BALL - WILL TRAVEL’ Tour and 
the ‘POWDER PUFF’ Tour will have their own 
champion known as the BOWLER OF THE YEAR. 
       
These will be decided by allocating points for 
       final placings in the HANDICAP DIVISION. 
          e.g.    1st - 150 pts.,  2nd - 149 pts. etc. 

BOWLERS BOWLERS BOWLERS BOWLERS 

OFOFOFOF    

THE YEAR THE YEAR THE YEAR THE YEAR     

2012201220122012    

 

To be eligible you 
must bowl FIVE 
Tour Stops.   

 Your best 5 results 
will count - bowl 

more than 
 5 Tour Stops and 
drop your worst 

results !!!! 

 Anticipated BOWLER OF THE YEAR PAYOUT 
   1st     $300 voucher for spot/s in tournaments 
             of  your choice eg. Wide Bay, Kegel Qld.     
             Open, Qld. Ladies Classic         plus shirt 
   2nd   $200 voucher as above 
   3rd    $150 voucher as above 
   4th    $85Twin Tour spot 

  Vouchers cannot be redeemed for cash 

  SCRATCH POINTS WINNERS   
         $200 voucher for spot/s in tournaments 
                                                                       

SPONSORSSPONSORSSPONSORSSPONSORS    

  ACHIEVEMENT TROPHIES 

(Will & Shellie Van Dalen)   

3397 0040 

Pro Shop 
  LAWRIE HILL 

   Mob.    0403 352 501 

  

ADMIRAL CONCRETING 

Proud Sponsors 
JOE & LILL GATT     

0411 884 866 

LOOKS GOOD LOOKS GOOD LOOKS GOOD LOOKS GOOD     
PAINTINGPAINTINGPAINTINGPAINTING    
Jagga Morgan 
  0418894215 

 

ASPLEY 10 Pin Bowl  - 3263 8848 
LOGAN City Tenpin  - 3209 2255 
STRATHPINE Bowl   - 3205 4033 
GO BOWLING ASHMORE -  

5539 6433 

 

 
graylaminatingsupplies.com.au 

GLS 
Laminating film, machinery, 
paper trimmers, guillotines, 
drills, shredders etc. 

 CRAIG GRAY  0409 484 271 

 

AUSTITCH 

embroidery 

  PETER MARTIN - 0419 774 268 


